1
PCI Bus 14-Bit 16/8/4 Channel Analog Output Boards
U  PCI Bus
U  16/8/4 Channels,
14-Bits Analog Output
U  Unipolar or Bipolar
Outputs Available
U  Output Type (Unipolar or

supply. This can be found in regular
or Industrial PC’s.
Software Development Kit
All boards are supplied with a
standard software development
kit for Windows XP/VISTA/7 (32-
bit). The software development kit
includes dll files for programming
in C, C++ or other high level
languages and OCX files for Visual
Basic or Active X programming.
LabView drivers are also included.
2
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 OME-PIO-DA16U 16-channel PCI bus (3.3V/5V) D/A board with 16 digital inputs and 16 digital outputs
 OME-PIO-DA8U  8-channel PCI bus (3.3V/5V)  D/A board with 16 digital inputs and 16 digital outputs
 OME-PIO-DA4U  4-channel PCI bus (3.3V/5V) D/A board with 16 digital inputs and 16 digital outputs
 OME-PIO-DA16U/S OME-PIO-DA16U 16-channel PCI board plus OME-DN-37 terminal panel
 OME-PIO-DA8U/S OME-PIO-DA8U 8-channel PCI board plus OME-DN-37 terminal panel
 OME-PIO-DA4U/S OME-PIO-DA4U 4-channel PCI board plus OME-DN-37 terminal panel
 Accessories
 OME-DN-37  DIN-rail mount I/O connector block with 37-pin D-sub connector,
includes 1 m (3') cable (OME-CA-3710)
 OME-DB-37 Direct connect 37-pin terminal board
 OME-DB-16P 16-channel isolated digital input board, includes 1 m (3’) cable (OME-CA-2010)
 OME-DB-16R  16-channel SPDT relay board, includes 1 m (3’) cable (OME-CA-2010)
 OME-DB-24PR/12   24-channel power relay board, 12 V (only 16-channels used), includes 1.5 m (5')
50-pin cable (OME-CA-5015)
 OME-DB-24POR   24-channel Photo Mos relay output board, includes 1.5 m (5') 50-pin flat cable
(only 16-channels used) (OME-CA-5015)
 OME-DB-24C  24-channel open-collector output board, includes 1.5 m (5') 50-pin flat cable
(only 16-channel used) (OME-CA-5015)
 OME-ADP-20/PCI   20-pin extender (extends the dual 20-pin digital I/O flat cable connectors on the board to the PC slot
window, includes two 20-pin cables (OME-CA-2002))
OME-DB-16R
shown smaller
than actual size.
OME-DB-16P shown